
2023-2024 Armorel Elementary Staff List 

Genaya Ruddick Principal gruddick@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Mandi Flatness Para Pre-K Teacher mflatness@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Marilyn Kennon Kindergarten Teacher mkennon@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Tanya Razer Kindergarten Teacher trazer@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Codie Huffman First Grade Teacher chuffman@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Leilani Lacer First Grade Teacher llacer@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Sarah Davies Second Grade Teacher sdavies@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Bobbie McLean Second Grade Teacher bmclean@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Stephanie Nixon Third Grade Teacher snixon@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Lana Wallace Third Grade Teacher lwallace@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Stanisha Sims Fourth Grade Teacher ssims@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Jordan Zolman Fourth Grade Teacher jzolman@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Elizabeth King Fifth Grade Teacher eking@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Melissa Lampe Fifth Grade Teacher mlampe@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Andrea Hopper Sixth Grade Teacher ahopper@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Paula Tiffany Sixth Grade Teacher ptiffany@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Melissa Booker Counselor mbooker@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Holly Bugos Special Ed Teacher hbugos@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Rebecca Hughes Special Ed Teacher rhughes@armorel.k12.ar.us 

 GT @armorel.k12.ar.us 

Stephanie Carter ALE scarter@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Lora Barnes Library lbarnes@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Leigh Ann Casey Dyslexia lcasey@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Wes Sanders P.E./Basketball wsanders@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Hillary Ritchey Speech  hritchey@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Detsil Turner Secretary dfturner@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Sally Simons Paraprofessional ssimons@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Jennifer Martin Paraprofessional jmartin@armorel.k12.ar.us 

Chasity Vandyke Paraprofessional cvandyke@armorel.k12.ar.us 
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